Nebulae Database

Nebula ALL Records Not Listed Listed Details
Label
1-1125 LBN 1125 LBN 3 LBN 1122 Catalogue of Lynds' Bright Nebule
1126 - 2927 LDN 1802 LDN 17 LDN 1785 Catalogue of Lynds' Dark Nebule
2928 - 3035 vdB 108 vdB 0 vdB 108 The van den Bergh Catalogue
3036 - 3231 B 196 B 27 B 169 Barnard Catalogue
3232 -3350 RCW 119 RCW 0 RCW 119 Rodgers, Campbell & Whiteoak Catalogue
3351 - 3407 SH Cat 57 SH Cat 0 SH Cat 57 Sharpless Catalogue
3408 - 3411 Proper 4 Proper 0 Proper 4
Names Names Names
3412 - 3530 Ced 119 Ced 0 Ced 119 Cederblad Catalogue
3531 - 3558 ESO 28 ESO 0 ESO 28 ESO/Uppsala Survey of the ESO(B) Atlas
3559 - 3560 UGC 2 UGC 0 UGC 2 Uppsala General Catalogue
3561 - 3579 IC 19 IC 0 IC 19 Index Catalogue
3580 - 3594 PK Cat 15 PK Cat 0 PK Cat 15 Perek-Kohoutek Catalogue
3595 - 3599 PN Cat 5 PN Cat 0 PN Cat 5 Planetary Nebulae Catalogue
3600 - 3608 SNR 9 SNR 0 SNR 9 Supernova Remnant
3609 - 3610 Proper 2 Proper 0 Proper 2
Names Names Names
3611 - 3625 NGC 15 NGC 0 NGC 15 New General Catalogue
3626 C 1 C 0 C 1 Caldwell Catalogue
3627 Proper 1 Proper 0 Proper 1
Name Name Name
3628 - 3818 DWB 191 DWB 0 DWB 191 Dickel, Wendker, Bieritz Catalogue
3819 - 3947 VdBH 129 VdBH 0 VdBH 129 Van den Bergh & Herbst Catalogue
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